Compétition
Ch. District
Ch. Départemental
Petit AS

Compétition
GP Angers
GP Nantes

Tournois Excellence Nantes
Ch. Départemental

Ch. Régional

Ch. France 1D

Ch. Régional 2-3D

Ch. France 2-3D

Compétition
GP Angers
GP Nantes
Ch. Départemental
Ch. Départemental Equipes
Ch. Régional

Coupe de France

Compétition
Ch. Départemental Equipes
Satellite Chateaubriant
Ch. District
Ch. Départemental

Ch. Régional

Poussin

15/03/26
29/03/26

31/04/26

Cadets

8/11/25
23/11/25
6/12/25
10/01/26
01/02/26
07-08/03/26
22/03/26

30-31/04/26

Minimes

8/11/25
22/11/25
14/12/25
10/01/25
31/01/26
21-22/03/26

Benjamin

13/12/25
25/01/26
14/03/26
28/03/26

06/06/26

Dates

Dates

Dates

Dates



Stage d’entrée en SSD

Compétition
Ch. Départemental
Ch. Régional (Nantes)

Tournois excellence La Roche Sur Yon

Ch. Départemental KYU
Ch. Départemental

Ch. Régional

14-15/04/26

Junior

24/01/26
01/03/26

30/04/26

Senior

13/12/25
14/02/26

25/04/26

Dates



